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Brooks, Sara
Southgate Asher Adult & Community Education
14101 Leroy
Southgate, MI 48195
Office: (734) 246-4633
E-mail: brookss2@sgate.k12.mi.us 

Brown, Patrick
MACAE Outreach/Communication
826 Municipal Way
Lansing, MI 4891
E-mail: macaeoutreach@gmail.com

Brown, Tammy 
Troy Adult Education 
201 W. Square Lake Rd. 
Troy, MI 48098
Office: (248) 823- 5100
Email: tbrown@troy.k12.mi.us

Estrella, Diane 
Sparta Adult Education
480 S. State St.
Sparta, MI 49345
Phone: 616-887-7321
E-mail: dianeestrella01@gmail.com
Cell:  616-401-1824

Frazier, Brian 
Department Analyst
Workforce Development Agency
Victor Office Center
201 N. Washington Square, 5th Floor
Lansing, MI 48913
Office: (517) 241-3256
E-mail: frazierB3@michigan.gov

Goven, Karyn
Southwest Economic Solutions
2835 Bagley St. Suite 800
Detroit, MI  48216
E-mail: kgoven@swsol.org
Phone:  313-269-0090 


[bookmark: _GoBack]Goss, Kim
Battle Creek Adult Education 
77 Capital Ave. NE 
Battle Creek, MI 49017 
Phone: (269) 965-9514
Fax: (269) 965-9545
E-mail: kgoss@battle-creek.k12.mi.us

Heather Holland 
Sparta Adult Education 
480 S. State St. Sparta, MI   49345 
Main Office: (616) 887-7321 
E-mail: heatherholland@spartaschool.org 
 
Pisarski, Caitlyn
Manager
Southwest Solutions -  Adult Learning Lab
4214 W. Vernor
Detroit, MI 48209
Office: (313) 451-8056
E-mail: cpisarski@swsol.org

Prouty, Mary
ESL Consultant
Adjunct Professor, College for Creative Studies
Cell: (313) 414-4808
E-mail: mprouty@collegeforcreativestudies.edu

Rebecca Schwartz
Potterville Adult Education
600 N. College Rd. Mason, MI  48854
Cell: (517) 214-0745
E-mail: rebajs600@gmail.com

Michigan ESL Professional Advisory Committee
P.O. Box 973014
Ypsilanti, MI  48197
Email: mieslpac@gmail.com
www.eslpac.weebly.com
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